
74 368,00

58 328,00

39 371,00 294 557,00

43 746,00

62 703,00

55 412,00

93 325,00

55 412,00 116 656,00

61 244,00

61 244,00

87 493,00

87 492,00

43 746,00

47 953,00

46 661,00

84 576,00

KWOTA 

DOTACJI DOTACJA UDZIELONA W ROZDZIALE 85203 § 2010/2110 W MIESIĄCU KWIETNIU

UM MIKOŁAJKI
ŚDS Mikołajki

UM LUBAWA
ŚDS Lubawa

UM LIDZBARK 

WELSKI

ŚDS Lidzbark

UM LIDZBARK 

WARMIŃSKI

ŚDS Lidzbark 

Warmiński

UM KĘTRZYN
ŚDS Kętrzyn

UM GOŁDAP
ŚDS Gołdap

UM GÓROWO 

IŁAWECKIE

ŚDS Górowo 

Iławeckie

ŚDS ul. Kościuszki 

28B

UM EŁK

ŚDS "Pod 

Kasztanami"

ŚDS GMINNE 

GMINA/POWIAT
ŚRODOWISKOWY 

DOM SAMOPOMCY

ŚDS ul. Skrzydlata 

15A 

ŚDS ul. Saperów 

14d 

Filia nr 3 ul. Winna 

9

Filia nr 2 ul. 

Traugutta 38

UM ELBLĄG

Filia nr 1 ul. 

Podgórna 1

UM DOBRE 

MIASTO

ŚDS Piotraszewo

UM 

BARTOSZYCE 

ŚDS Bartoszyce 



65 619,00

87 492,00

103 532,00

42 288,00 97 700,00

55 412,00

126 864,00

87 492,00

116 656,00 160 402,00

43 746,00

58 328,00

58 328,00

58 328,00

84 575,00 139 987,00

55 412,00

61 244,00

51 037,00

36 455,00

42 288,00

116 656,00

UG JANOWIEC

KOŚCIELNY 

ŚDS Szczepkowo

Borowe 

UG IŁOWO-

OSADA 

ŚDS Iłowo-Osada

UG GRONOWO

ELBLĄSKIE

ŚDS Jegłownik

 

UG BRANIEWO

ŚDS w Żelaznej 

Górze

UM SUSZ
ŚDS Susz

ŚDS Reszel ul. 

Podzamcze 1A

UM RESZEL

ŚDS Reszel, ul. 

Podzamcze 1

UM PISZ
ŚDS Pisz

UM PIENIĘŻNO
ŚDS Pieniężno

UM PASŁĘK
ŚDS Rzeczna

ŚDS ul. 

Sienkiewicza 15 

UM OSTRÓDA

ŚDS ul. 11 

Listopada 

UM ORZYSZ
ŚDS w Orzyszu

UM ORNETA
ŚDS Henrykowo

ŚDS ul. 

Wyspiańskiego

UM OLSZTYN

ŚDS ul. Królowej 

Jadwigi 

UM OLECKO
ŚDS Olecko

uczestnicy ogółem

UM MRĄGOWO
ŚDS Mrągowo

UM MIŁOMŁYN
ŚDS Tarda



62 703,00

53 953,00

64 161,00

74 368,00

67 077,00

51 037,00

62 703,00

75 826,00

52 495,00

67 077,00

2 986 226,00

43 746,00

53 953,00

43 746,00

65 619,00

51 037,00

48 120,00

58 328,00

59 786,00

SP IŁAWA 
ŚDS Iława 

ŚDS Ryn 

SP GIŻYCKO 

ŚDS Giżycko 

ŚDS Nowa Wieś 

Ełcka

SP EŁK 

ŚDS Ełk 

ul. Kilińskiego 2 

SP ELBLĄG 
ŚDS Przezmark 

SP DZIAŁDOWO 
ŚDS Działdowo 

SP BRANIEWO 
ŚDS Frombork

ŚDS POWIATOWE 

ŚDS WIELBARK
ŚDS Wesołowo

UG ŚWIĘTAJNO
ŚDS Wronki

UG RYCHLIKI
ŚDS Kwietniewo

UG ROZOGI 
ŚDS Orzeszki 

filia Prejłowo

UG PURDA

ŚDS Marcinkowo

UG PIECKI
ŚDS Piecki

UG OSTRÓDA
ŚDS Wygoda

UG LUBOMINO
ŚDS Wolnica

UG KOZŁOWO
ŚDS Sarnowo

UG KOWALE 

OLECKIE 

ŚDS Kowale 

Oleckie

UG JEDWABNO
ŚDS Jedwabno



51 037,00

87 492,00

58 328,00

174 984,00

83 117,00

87 492,00

86 034,00

164 777,00

174 984,00

69 994,00

56 870,00

48 121,00

65 619,00

72 910,00

100 616,00

83 117,00

71 452,00

49 579,00

2 010 858,00

SP 

WĘGORZEWO 

PDS Węgorzewo 

ŚDS Sąpłaty

ŚDS Piasutno
SP SZCZYTNO 

ŚDS Szczytno 

ŚDS Biała Piska

SP PISZ 

ŚDS Ukta 

ŚDS Morąg

SP OSTRÓDA

ŚDS Ostróda ul. 

Grunwaldzka

ŚDS "POMOST II"

ŚDS "POMOST I"

ŚDS "FAMILIA"

ŚDS "ARIADNA" 

ŚDS "DEDAL" 

ŚDS "TEZEUSZ" 

UM OLSZTYN 

ŚDS "BARKA"

SP NOWE 

MIASTO 

LUBAWSKIE 

PŚDS Nowe 

Miasto

Lubawskie 

SP NIDZICA 
ŚDS Nidzica 

SP LIDZBARK

WARMIŃSKI 

PŚDS Lidzbark 

Warmiński

ul. Wierzbickiego 



4 997 084,00


